CATEGORIE .~ CODE « SEXE . AGE MINI « AGE MAXI

Poussin Fille
Poussin garcon
Benjamin Fille

Benjamin
Garcgon

Minime Fille

Minime Gargon
Cadet Fille

Cadet Gargon
Junior Gargon

Junior Fille

Dame 1
Senior 1
Dame 2
Senior 2
Dame 3
Senior 3

Saison

PF
PG
BF

BG

MF
MG
CF
CG
JG
JF
D1
s1
D2
S2
D3
S3

2024/2025 v |

SO md 2 9™

0
0
11

11

13
13
15
15
18
18
21
21
46
46
61
61

10
10
12

12

14
14
17
17
20
20
45
45
60
60
999
999

Cible Blanche
Cible Blanche
Cible Jaune

Cible Jaune

Cible Verte
Cible Verte
Cible Bleue
Cible Bleue
Cible Marron
Cible Marron

Saison 2024/2025
Période d'ouverture de la saison : 26/08/2024 - 15/08/2025

01/01/2015 - 31/12/2025
01/01/2015 - 31/12/2025
01/01/2013 - 31/12/2014

01/01/2013 - 31/12/2014

01/01/2011 - 31/12/2012
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2012
01/01/2008 - 31/12/2010
01/01/2008 - 31/12/2010
01/01/2005 - 31/12/2007
01/01/2005 - 31/12/2007
01/01/1980 - 31/12/2004
01/01/1980 - 31/12/2004
01/01/1965 - 31/12/1979
01/01/1965 - 31/12/1979
-31/12/1964
-31/12/1964

v CIBLE MAX .+~ BORNE POUR LA SAISON + TARIF «

MINEUR
MINEUR
MINEUR

MINEUR

MINEUR
MINEUR
MINEUR
MINEUR
MINEUR
MINEUR
MAJEUR
MAJEUR
MAJEUR
MAJEUR
MAJEUR
MAJEUR



